
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 266 MADACKI Mirella 9437 0:0 0:0
2-4 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
1-2 222 BÁNDÓ Petra 10902 0:0 0:0
3-4 Pénzügyőr SE
1-4 277 HUNYADI Gréta 8021 0:0 0:0
2-3 Univer-Sport Kft.

214 CSÁKI Rita 10894 0:0 0:0

A.S.E. Orosháza

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 223 AMBRUS Krisztina 8735 0:0 0:0
2-4 Postás SE
1-2 204 HEPKE Johanna 10899 0:0 0:0
3-4 Budapesti ERDÉRT SE
1-4 243 GÖNDÖR Fanni 13284 0:0 0:0
2-3 Statisztika PSC

211 NAGY Zsuzsanna Katalin 9471 0:0 0:0

Halbturn UTTC (AUT)

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 206 HORVÁTH Lilla 10904 0:0 0:0
2-4 TTC Flötzersteig
1-2 274 KISS Réka 11879 0:0 0:0

3-4 Univer-Sport Kft.

1-4 231 CASTILLO-HOÓS Carina Inés 13227 0:0 0:0
2-3 Postás SE

239 RÉTYI Virág 13240 0:0 0:0

Komló Sport Kft.

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 219 GAJDOS Borbála 9020 0:0 0:0
2-4 Pénzügyőr SE
1-2 257 OROSZ Sára 12980 0:0 0:0

3-4 TURRIS SE Sopron

1-4 230 SZABÓ Dalma 12252 0:0 0:0
2-3 Postás SE

267 PONGRÁCZ Ildikó 8523 0:0 0:0

Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 227 LAKATOS Brigitta 9083 0:0 0:0

2-4 Postás SE
1-2 260 TAKÁCS Lili Fruzsina 8994 0:0 0:0
3-4 TSV Oberboihingen (GER)

1-4 210 KATONA Eszter Krisztina 8135 0:0 0:0
2-3 Halbturn UTTC (AUT)

215 KAKUSZI Lilla 10900 0:0 0:0
A.S.E. Orosháza

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 207 FEKETE Zsuzsanna 8402 0:0 0:0
2-4 Kaposvári AC
1-2 229 ZS. Szabó Kira 12251 0:0 0:0
3-4 Postás SE
1-4 241 KORDA Kitty 12672 0:0 0:0
2-3 Statisztika PSC

213 BALOGH Klaudia 11310 0:0 0:0
A.S.E. Orosháza
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Kékedi Tibor főbíró          Szily Márta főbíró helyettes



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-5 220 PATTANTYÚS Petra 10903 0:0 0:0
2-4 Pénzügyőr SE
1-4 208 MAGYARCSIK Laura 12722 0:0 0:0

3-5 Kaposvári AC
1-3 256 TÓTH Edina 10892 0:0 0:0
2-5 TT Süben (GER)
1-2 258 SCHREINER Lilla 16068 0:0 0:0
3-4 TURRIS SE Sopron

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 228 MATASTIK Eszter 9542 0:0 0:0
2-4 Postás SE
1-2 221 PÓTH Evelin 10905 0:0 0:0

3-4 Pénzügyőr SE
1-4 242 HARASZTOVICH Fanni 13250 0:0 0:0
2-3 Statisztika PSC

209 TOLLAS Vivien 15051 0:0 0:0
Kaposvári AC
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1. 9932 263 LOVAS Petra Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
0

2. 0

0

3. 0

0

4. 0

0

5. 0

0

6. 0

0

7. 0

0

8. 9922 226 VARGA Tímea Postás SE
0

9. 10890 264 SZVITACS Alexa Zsuzsa Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
0

10. 0

0

11. 0

0

12. 0

0

13. 0

0

14. 0

0

15. 0

0

16. 9539 224 BRAUN Éva Postás SE 0

17. 10997 201 PERGEL Szandra Budaörsi SC
0

18. 0

0

19. 0

0

20. 0

0

21. 0

0

22. 0

0

23. 0

0

24. 10396 225 NAGYVÁRADI Mercédesz Postás SE
0

25. 10284 265 TÓTH Kata Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
0

26. 0

0

27. 0

0

28. 0

0

29. 0

0

30. 0

0

31. 0

0

32. 8976 202 MADARÁSZ Dóra Csilla SVNÖ Ströck (AUT)

1. 0

2.

3.

3.

NĘi egyes fĘtábla

fĘbíró
Kékedi Tibor Szily Márta

fĘbíró helyettes

© zBencsik 2014



201 PERGEL Szandra Budaörsi SC
202 MADARÁSZ Dóra Csilla SVNÖ Ströck (AUT)

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0

210 KATONA Eszter Krisztina Halbturn UTTC (AUT) 0

211 NAGY Zsuzsanna Katalin Halbturn UTTC (AUT)

263 LOVAS Petra Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
267 PONGRÁCZ Ildikó Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

0

207 FEKETE Zsuzsanna Kaposvári AC
208 MAGYARCSIK Laura Kaposvári AC  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0

0

219 GAJDOS Borbála Pénzügyőr SE
221 PÓTH Evelin Pénzügyőr SE

233 KERTA Postás SE
223 AMBRUS Krisztina Postás SE

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

257 OROSZ Sára TURRIS SE Sopron  / 

243 GÖNDÖR Fanni Statisztika PSC 0

274 KISS Réka Univer-Sport Kft. 0

277 HUNYADI Gréta Univer-Sport Kft.

204 HEPKE Johanna Budapesti ERDÉRT SE
215 KAKUSZI Lilla A.S.E. Orosháza

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0 Győztes:
0

226 VARGA Tímea Postás SE
266 MADACKI Mirella Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

264 SZVITACS Alexa Zsuzsa Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
265 TÓTH Kata Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0

229 ZS. Szabó Kira Postás SE 0

230 SZABÓ Dalma Postás SE

214 CSÁKI Rita A.S.E. Orosháza
213 BALOGH Klaudia A.S.E. Orosháza

0

241 KORDA Kitty Statisztika PSC

242 HARASZTOVICH Fanni Statisztika PSC  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0

0

227 LAKATOS Brigitta Postás SE
228 MATASTIK Eszter Postás SE

206 HORVÁTH Lilla TTC Flötzersteig
256 TÓTH Edina TT Süben (GER)

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

231 CASTILLO-HOÓS Carina InésPostás SE  / 

209 TOLLAS Vivien Kaposvári AC 0

220 PATTANTYÚS Petra Pénzügyőr SE 0

222 BÁNDÓ Petra Pénzügyőr SE

239 RÉTYI Virág Komló Sport Kft.
258 SCHREINER Lilla TURRIS SE Sopron

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0

224 BRAUN Éva Postás SE
225 NAGYVÁRADI Mercédesz Postás SE 0
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